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Competition Report
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Monday, 28 August 2023
Competition : Mixed Stableford Scratch Rating 71.0
Type : Stableford Scratch Rating 72.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 32
Description : VETS
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Blue, Red
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
_ H/C HIC
1 Munro, Nell  — 4T 6011907326 0.0 17  18.0 39 C/B
THE VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB
2 Jones, Tom — 6011800286 0.0 18 18.7 39 C/B
Sun City Counlry Club
3 Sanderson, Shirly /[ ST - 6630400229 0.0 25 25.4 39
4 Hudson, Douglas /2. 6540101166 0.0 15  16.0 38 C/B
Chequars Goll Club
5 Randell, Deb _ /2// 6630400180 0.0 25 256 38 C/B
6 Bartley, Stanley /. 6540503014 0.0 20 21.0 38
Pinjarra Golf Club
7 Brazier, Michael 5. /\ . 6012104266 0.0 15 16.4 37C/B
‘Western Australian Gf Club
8  Amstrong, Wendy ® "é«’\j 6630400118 0.0 19 187 37
2 Armstrong, Mark 3 6630400065 0.0 13 14.2 36
10 Black, Graeme . 6630400124 0.0 14 15.1 35
11 Thornitey, Colin 6010800449 0.0 22 23.2 34C/B
Lake Karminyup Country Club
12 Tovey, Steven 6630400208 0.0 10 10.8 34
13 George, Garry 6630400146 0.0 24 26.1 33C/B
14 Bennett, Robert 6011808284 0.0 17 18.2 23
Sun City Country Club
15 Barrett, Digby 6010701094 0.0 11 12.0 32
Kwinana Golf Club
16 Perry, John 6630400205 0.0 19 20.8 31C/B
17 Hutton, Jan 6010203845 0.0 39 40.3 31C/B
Mosman Park Golf Club
18 Gibb, Trevor 6630400197 0.0 19 21.1 31C/B
19 Poett, Jennifer 6630600072 0.0 29 29.8 31
Northampton Golf Club
20 Krebs, Yolande 6012101796 0.0 18 18.6 30C/B
Weslem Australian Galf Club
21 Oates, Anthony 6630400206 0.0 14 16.3 30
22 Stokes, Michael 6010500546 0.0 13 14.5 29C/B
Hartfisld Country Club
23 Sweetlove, Peter 6012104130 0.0 8 9.5 29
Western Australian Golf Club
24 Ross, Ronald 6011403359 0.0 21 23.1 28 C/B
Rockingham Golf Cluy
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Ran

25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32

Name

Baker, Alan

Rackingham Galf Cluby

Hutton, lan

Mosman Park Golf Club

Perer, Marco
Rockingham Golf Club

Krebs, Gary

Western Australian Golf Club

Keyser, Malcolm
Geraldion Goll Club

Smith, Russell
Hancock, Mark
Hayter, Tim

Hyden Galf Club

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

6011403474
6010203844
6011404117
6012101385
6630303020

6630400174
6630400085
6660300085

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily
HIC
8

28
14
24
18

21
36
36

New GA Score

H/IC

8.8

29.9
16.8
26.4
19.7

23.1
42.9
38.5

28
27C/B
27 C/B
27
26

25
20

14,-}3.
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Spalding Park Golf Club

Competition Report

Tuesday, 29 August 2023
Competition : WA Vets Mens SR: 72.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 34
Description : Stableford
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/IC
1 Hayward, Ron 6630755905 23 40 $100 Voucher
2 Hudson, Douglas 6540101166 16 38 $75 Voucher
Chequars Golf Club
3 Conroy, CIiff 6630200002 15 36 C/B $25 Voucher
4 Bell, Brian 6540100020 11 36 1 Ball
Chequers Golf Club
5 Murphy, Peter 6012105536 24 35C/B 1 Ball
Westemn Australian Golf Club
6 Perer, Marco 6011404117 17 35C/B 1 Ball
Rockingham Golf Club
7 Broad, Di 6630756021 19 35 1 Ball
8 Commons, Len 6630700697 20 34 C/B 1 Ball
9 Brazier, Michael 6012104266 17 34 1 Ball
Wastern Australian Golf Club
10 Bennett, Robert 6011808284 19 33C/B
Sun City Country Club <
11 Pepper, Kenneth 6630300273 12 33C/B
Geraldlon Golf Club
12 Thorniley, Colin 6010800449 24 33
Lake Karrinyup Country Club
13 Jones, Tom 6011800286 19 32
Sun City Country Club
14 Garland, Carol 6630756202 13 31C/B
15 Carson, Ken 6540101060 23 31C/B
Cnequers Golf Club
16 Taylor, Mark 6630700357 16 31C/B
17 Murray, James 6630300258 18 31
Geraldton Golf Club
18 Evans, Craig 3221700209 16 30C/B
Fairway Club
19 Sweetlove, Peter 6012104130 10 30C/B
Western Australian Golf Club
20 Jay, John 6630700073 20 30
21 Bartley, Stan 6540503014 21 29 C/B
Pinjarra Golf Club
22 Stokes, Michael 6010500546 15 29 C/B
Hartfield Country Club
23 Hutton, Jan 6010203845 42 29 C/B
Mosman Park Golf Club
24 Edwards, Mark 6630756124 21 29
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Ran Name

25 Ross, Ronald

Rockingham Golf Club

26 Gallop, Laurie

Geraldton Golf Club
27 Groves, Marylyn
28 Barrett, Digby

Kwinana Golf Club

29 Hutton, lan

Mosman Park Golf Club

30 Baker, Alan

Rockingham Golf Club

31 Jones, Keith

Lake Karrinyup Caountry Club

32 Keyser, Malcolm
Geraldton Golf Club

Thorniley, Valerie
Western Australian Golf Club

Smith, William

Geraldton Golf Club

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

4 Broad, Di

6 Broad, Di

12 Gallop, Laurie
14 Bennett, Robert
Printed by MiClub

Golflink

6011403359
6630300179

6630790109
6010701094

6010203844
6011403474
6010800772
6630303020
6012104541
6630302104

Prize

Bottle Wine
Bottle Wine
Bottle Wine
Bottle Wine

PCC Daily New GA Score

H/C

24
19

34
12

31
9

16
20
34
17

H/C
28

27

25
24 C/B

24 C/B
24 C/B
24

19
NSA
NSNA

Distance Grade Description

Page :

Prize

2



3eraldton Golf Club : Membership Committee

18 holes Leaderboard

Fixtures

J Rompetﬂions Jmulﬁ-ﬂound /] [

][ Resuits Jmaderboardsjf Eclectic |

View As:

Zxport: B Update Show Rounds Daily Handicaps Grades Prize Leaderboard

Pos

- O o B W N

©w

10

12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3N
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40

Stableford

Player:

Lydia PORTER

Rob CHRISTOFFERSEN

Gary HIPPER
Sallie SCOTT
Brett WILSON
Natalie ANDERSON

Beverley CAMPBELL

Raeleene MCGREGOR

Susan BRENNAN
Gerry KEYSER
Peter SWEETLOVE
Jenny WREN
Cheryl MOORE
Carol GARLAND
Jan HUTTON

Keith JONES

Kate MILLS

Brian BELL

John EVANS
Lecnie MOGRIDGE
Colin THORNILEY
Jennifer POETT
Peter MURPHY
Erica HARDY
Trevor PRICE

Stan BARTLEY
Neil MUNRO
Michael BRAZIER
Tom JONES

Cindy SUAREZ
Dianne BROAD
Mary CALLAGHAN
Christine BEIJE
Mal KEYSER
Colleen HIPPER
Hugh GALLAGHER
Douglas HUDSON
Sue DOUGLAS
Ken CARSON
Alan HAND

Cliff CONROY
Heather CONROY
Marco PERER

Daily H/IC

Total

42
40
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35

33
33
33
a3
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
3
A
31
31
3
Kyl
Ky
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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& o
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age
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ge
e
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e
0o
e
®o
e
0o
e
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ge
Qe
Bo
0o
0o
0o
0o
0o
oo
0o
oo
0o
0o
0o
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Qe
0o
0o
0o
& o
0o
0e
ne
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60

e : * Scare enterad using lotal value, ** Score adjusted according to the max stroke rules

e . ** Score was bypassed withoul score comparison and verified by an admin

s sy mee

Jenny NORMINGTON
Lexie CARR
Yolande KREBS
Trevor JACKSON
Mike BOWLEY
Corrine JOHNSON
Ron ROSS

Gina HODGSON
lan HUTTON

Greg DOUGLAS
Gordon PURVIS
Robert BENNETT
Alan BAKER
Michael STOKES
Geoff LEE

Olga GIUDICE
Paul BLAIR

Gary KREBS

toard Url - hitps./leaderboard miclub com au/leadarboards/garaldion/8981682

28
29
21
15

31
22
15
29
12
16
17

17
29

26

29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
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Geraldton Golf Club Results

Day/Date Wednesday 30th August 2023
Event Stableford
GGC Invitational and Bob Elliott Day - 21st -24th
ComingEvents September
Total Players 62 Players

Sponsor

Midwest Golf Association and GGC

Sponsor's Rep

Women's Winner

42 pts - LYDIA PORTER

Women's Runner Up

38 pts - SALLIE SCOTT

Women's Third

37 pts - NAT ANDERSON

OGS

36 pts - BEV CAMPBELL, RAELEENE MACGREGOR, SUE
BRENNAN, GERRY KEYSER 3Sph TEo0N

E

Mens Winner

Y
40 pts - ROB CHRISTOFFERSEN

Mens Runner Up

38pts - GARRY HIPPER

Third

37 pts - BRETT WILSON

Other Good Scores

35 pts - PETER SWEETLOVE

#2 JENNY WREN (GGC)

#5 NAT ANDERSON (GGC)

#8 ERICA HARDY (GGC)

#13 Rotreene MGrecon (s;%t?)
#15 Crgan | heven C Gec)

Midwest Vets on 2nd Tuesday each month, register at
10:30 for 11:00 hitoff and next event Sept 12 - Kalbarri

RON COLE CHALLENGE SHIELD

City Vets 625 v Midwest vets 650




Dongara Golf Club : Admin Login

Fixtures [ Competitions | Multi-Round || Setup ] [ Prizes ] [ Results J L LeadarboarduJ [ Eclectic
View As Stableford v  Grade All v  Out/in
Export: & Update Show Rounds Daily Handicaps Grades Prize Leaderboard
Pos  pjayer: Daily HIC Thru Total Signed Scores Rank
Compared
1 Brad TREVENEN 17 F 37 oe ] =~
2 Douglas HUDSON 14 F 35 0o (] -
3 Robyn PARSONS 13 F 34 ne L] x
4 Marty WILLIAMS 30 F 34 e -] =
5 Marco PERER 15 F 33 B0 =
8 Digby BARRETT 12 F 33 Bo <
7 Peter SWEETLOVE 9 F 31 ne (] =
8 Dianne BROAD 16 F 31 0o (] =
9 Ronald ROSS 22 F 31 0o ] ~
10 Colin THORNILEY 21 F 3 B® =4
1 Michael BRAZIER 16 F 30 0o (] ~
12 Alan BAKER 8 F 29 BO =
13 Linda MCNABOE 29 F 28 oe (-] =
14 Carol HUNTER 20 F 28 Beo =
15 Peter MURPHY 22 F 28 oe ] =
16 Liz WEST 21 F 26 BeO x
17 Neil MUNRO 17 F 24 oo 23
18 lan HUTTON 28 F 23 Beo oy
19 Jan HUTTON 38 F 22 Bo =X
20 Michael STOKES 13 F 21 Be oy
21 Valarie THORNILEY 20 F 18 Beo “
22 Ron ZIMMERMAN 20 6 14 Q =Y
Steven HODGMAN 10 0 - B Ty
Ronald DRUMMOND 6 = 0 - B iy
Vic GATFIELD 23 0 - B =
Bruce MILNER 16 0 - B =
lan CRUICKSHANK 1 0 - B =y
Mat TRIGLONE 7 0 - & =X
Dylan PHILIPPS 16 0 - B =
Ivan PETERSEN 21 0 - & ~
Steven SHIELDS 21 0 - & ~
Eddie CAMPBELL 21 0 - & =~
Allan HAND 12 0 - B oy
Royce PATTON 14 0 - & oy
Jim PHILIPPS 16 0 - B =
Paul BLAIR 6 0 - B ~
Tim PEARSE 12 0 - & =
Joel LEESON 3 0 - & oy
John SCHAGEN 23 0 - B =

Note : * Score entered using lotal value, ** Score adjusted according to the max stroke rules

Note - ** Score was bypassad withoul score comparison and verified by an admin.



